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Features & Specifications
•   Wide 110° beam angle   •   Temp rating -40°F-113°F   •   120V-277V   •   >80 CRI   •   L70 >50,000    
•   5 year limited warranty

Traditional
Wall Pack
32-90W

Full Cut-off
Wall Pack
20-100W

ADVANTAGE

  Tough, die-cast aluminum construction

  Photo-Cell compatible

  IP65 weather rating

  Traditional and full cut-off models

  Cut-off light shield available for Traditional 
Wall Pack Series

AVAILABLE MODELS

Dusk to Dawn 
20W Wall Pack 
Replaces 100w

Style HID Replacement Watt

100w 150w 250w 400w

Traditional
14”/32W | 3500 LM
5000K | 53304261

14”/54W | 6000 LM
5000K | 53304161

14”/74W | 8000 LM
5000K | 53304361

18”/90W | 10000 LM
5000K | 53303161

Full Cut-off
10”/20W | 2600 LM
5000K | 53307361

10”/30W | 3900 LM
5000K | 53307261

15”/60W | 7800 LM
5000K | 53307161

16”/75W | 9750 LM
5000K | 53308261

16”/100W | 13000 LM
5000K | 53308161

Dusk to Dawn
10”/20W | 2000 LM
5000K | 53305161
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Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED  

Watts Lumens LPW CCT Product Dimensions CRI
Input 

Voltage
Case 
Pack

WP-20-850-MV 53305161 20w Traditional Dusk to Dawn Wall Pack 100w HID 20w 2,000 100 5000K 2.4 x 10.4 x 3.7 in. 80 120-277V 6
WP-32-850-MV 53304261 32w Traditional Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 150w HID 32w 3,500 109 5000K 14.2 x 9.2 x 7.4 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-54-850-MV 53304161 54w Traditional Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 250w HID 54w 6,000 111 5000K 14.2 x 9.2 x 7.4 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-74-850-MV 53304361 74w Traditional Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 400w HID 74w 8,000 108 5000K 14.2 x 9.2 x 7.4 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-90-850-MV 53303161 90w Traditional Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 400w HID 90w 10,000 111 5000K 18.3 x 9 x 9.2 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-26-850-MV 53307361 20w Full Cutoff Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 100w HID 20w 2,600 130 5000K 10 x 10.6 x 7.8 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-39-850-MV 53307261 30w Full Cutoff Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 150w HID 30w 3,900 130 5000K 10 x 10.6 x 7.8 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-78-850-MV 53307161 60w Full Cutoff Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 250w HID 60w 7,800 130 5000K 15.9 x 10.6 x 7.8 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-97-850-MV 53308261 75w Full Cutoff Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 320w HID 75w 9,750 130 5000K 15.9 x 10.6 x 7.8 in. 80 120-277V 1
WP-130-850-MV 53308161 100w Full Cutoff Wall Pack, Photocell Compatible 400w HID 100w 13,000 130 5000K 15.9 x 10.6 x 7.8 in. 80 120-277V 1
PE-MV-01 20170001 Photocell for Wall Pack N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 120-277V 1
CS-WP-14 90600231 Cut Off Shield for 14" Wall Pack N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 4
CS-WP-18 90600232 Cut Off Shield for 18" Wall Pack N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 4

PART NUMBER GUIDE

ORDERING GUIDE

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage 120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80

Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Wet

Temperature -40°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited

PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS

Part # Model # UPC UCC
Inner Carton 
Dimensions 

Inner Carton 
Weight

Shipper/Master 
Carton Dimensions 

Shipper/Master 
Carton Weight 

WP-20-850-MV 53305161 849489001999 50849489001994 9.7 x 6.6 x 4.2 in. 2.9 lbs. 13.8 x 13.4 x 10.4 in. 17.2 lbs.

WP-32-850-MV 53304261 849489009803 50849489009808 15.2 x 10.6 x 9.5 in. 7.8 lbs. 15.2 x 10.6 x 9.5 in. 7.8 lbs.

WP-54-850-MV 53304161 849489009810 50849489009815 15.2 x 10.6 x 9.5 in. 7.8 lbs. 15.2 x 10.6 x 9.5 in. 7.8 lbs.

WP-74-850-MV 53304361 849489009827 50849489009822 15.2 x 10.6 x 9.5 in. 7.8 lbs. 15.2 x 10.6 x 9.5 in. 7.8 lbs.

WP-90-850-MV 53303161 849489009834 50849489009839 19.8 x 11.1 x 11.7 in. 13 lbs. 19.8 x 11.1 x 11.7 in. 13 lbs.

WP-26-850-MV 53307361 849489008813 50849489008818 12.4 x 11.9 x 9.93 in. 7.5 lbs. 12.4 x 11.9 x 9.93 in. 7.5 lbs.

WP-39-850-MV 53307261 849489008820 50849489008825 12.4 x 11.9 x 9.93 in. 7.4 lbs. 12.4 x 11.9 x 9.93 in. 7.4 lbs.

WP-78-850-MV 53307161 849489008837 50849489008832 17.7 x 12.1 x 9.93 in. 11.1 lbs. 17.7 x 12.1 x 9.93 in. 11.1 lbs.

WP-97-850-MV 53308261 849489008844 50849489008849 17.7 x 12.1 x 9.93 in. 11.4 lbs. 17.7 x 12.1 x 9.93 in. 11.4 lbs.

WP-130-850-MV 53308161 849489008851 50849489008856 17.7 x 12.1 x 9.93 in. 11.5 lbs. 17.7 x 12.1 x 9.93 in. 11.5 lbs.

PE-MV-01 20170001 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

CS-WP-14 90600231 N/A N/A N/A N/A 14.4 x 11.4 x 9.4 in. N/A

CS-WP-18 90600232 N/A N/A N/A N/A 18.5 x 11.4 x 10.9 in. N/A 

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Project: 
Part Number:Wall Packs

CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION

- - - - - -WP MV
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